

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	202301052	Version:	3				
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/31/2023			In control:	Cincinnati City Council		
On agenda:	4/12/2023			Final action:	4/12/2023		
Enactment date:	4/12/2023			Enactment #:	0036-2023		
Title:	RESOLUTION (LEGISLATIVE) submitted by Sheryl M. M. Long, City Manager, on 4/5/2023, DECLARING the necessity of assessing properties in Lighting Group 2 that benefit from special street lighting within the City of Cincinnati for the cost of such lighting for the three-year period beginning August 1, 2022.						
Sponsors:	City Manager						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Transmittal, 2. Resolution, 3. Attachment, 4. 36-2023, 5. 1052 T						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/12/2023	3	Cincinnati City Council	Passed	Pass
4/12/2023	3	Cincinnati City Council	Suspension of the three readings	Pass
4/10/2023	3	Budget and Finance Committee	Recommend Passage	
4/5/2023	3	Cincinnati City Council	Referred to Budget & Finance Committee	

RESOLUTION (LEGISLATIVE) submitted by Sheryl M. M. Long, City Manager, on 4/5/2023, **DECLARING** the necessity of assessing properties in Lighting Group 2 that benefit from special street lighting within the City of Cincinnati for the cost of such lighting for the three-year period beginning August 1, 2022.

PASS